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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Rekha S Panicker Bibin Thampi (HSBN) Karippakuzhiyil, 
Thirumoolapuram, 

Thiruvalla, 
Thirumoolapuram, 
689115, Thiruvalla

  

2 08/01/2026 GEORGE THOMAS JINCY  GEORGE 
(WIFE)

Malayil House, West 
Othera, Thiruvalla, West 
Othera, 689551, kuttoor

  

3 08/01/2026 ALEYAMMA 
ABRAHAM 

OOMMEN JOHN 
(FTHR)

09/411,PADINJAREPARAMPIL, 
PARUMALA, 
KADAPRA, 

PARUMALA P O, 
689626, THIRUVALLA

  

4 08/01/2026 KUMARI VIJAYAN VIJAYAN V (HSBN) 02/55 VINEESH 
BHAVAN, 

CHUMATHRA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

CHUMATHRA P O, 
689103, THIRUVALLA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 VALSAMMA 
CHACKO 

N R SABU (HSBN) NAZHICHERIMALAYIL, 
THIRUVALLA, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM 
P O, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA

  

6 08/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
MATHEW 

GEORGE MATHEW 
(HSBN)

04/130- A   
VALLIYAVALLIL, 

VALANKARA, 
PURAMATTAM, 

VENNIKULAM P O, 
689544, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

7 08/01/2026 VIJAYAN V VASU (FTHR) 02/55 VINEESH 
BHAVAN, 

CHUMATHRA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

CHUMATHRA P O, 
689103, THIRUVALLA

  

8 08/01/2026 PRIYA T P PRADEEP T G (FTHR) 07/13-D, 
KALAMPUKATTUKALATHIL, 

KAVIYOOR, 
KAVIYOOR, 

KAVIYOOR, 689582, 
THIRUVALLA

  

9 08/01/2026 LEENA CHACKO JACOB P BABY 
(HSBN)

ALIVOLIV, 
KUTTAPUZHA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
KUTTAPUZHA, 

689103, THIRUVALLA

  

10 08/01/2026 ANNAMMA  JOHN C C JOHN (HSBN) 11/86A,Chemminikara, 
Anikad, Anikad, 
Anikad, 689585, 

Mallappally

  

11 08/01/2026 LIJIN THOMAS CHERIAN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PALAMOOTTIL, 
ANICAD, ANICAD, 

ANICAD P O, 689585, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 ELIZABETH 
VARUGHESE 

RENU JOHN (HSBN) PILAPPARA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
KUTTAPUZHA, 

THIRUVALLA RS, 
689111, THIRUVALLA

  

13 08/01/2026 MANJU MATHEW MATHEWKUTTY P K 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTOOKKARA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

14 08/01/2026 Mariamma Bellard 
Joseph 

Bellard Joseph Kenneth 
(HSBN)

Pathalil House, 
Noorommavu P O, 

Anicad, Noorommavu, 
689589, Mallappally

  

15 08/01/2026 THOMAS 
PULIMOOTTIL 

THOMAS 

THOMAS ABRAHAM 
(OTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PURAMATTOM, 
PURAMATTOM, 
PURAMATTOM, 

689543, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

16 08/01/2026 CHERIAN M K  KURIAN T C  (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
MANTHANATHU, 

PADIMON, 
MALLAPPALLY, 

PADIMON, 689587, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

17 08/01/2026 MAHADEVAN R KUTTAPPAN AJARI 
(MTHR)

27-127,, 
KUVMBHAHOM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
KUVMBHAGOM, 

689102, THIRUVALLA

  

18 08/01/2026 CHACKO THOMAS OUSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MULLANKUZHY, 
ANICAD, ANICAD, 

ANICAD P O, 689585, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

19 08/01/2026 ANIL MATHEW GEORGE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

04/130-A 
VALLIYAVALLIL 

HOUSE, 
VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTOM, 

VENNIKULAM P O, 
689544, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

20 08/01/2026 Benzita Birgita Bellard Bellard Joseph Kenneth 
(FTHR)

Pathalil House, 
Noorommavu P O, 

Anicad, Noorommavu, 
689589, Mallappally

  

21 08/01/2026 SARAMMA CHACKO CHACKO THOMAS 
(HSBN)

MULLANKUZHI, 
ANICAD, ANICAD, 

ANICAD P O, 689585, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

22 08/01/2026 Amrutha krishna Unnikrishnan C S 
(FTHR)

Vadakkedathu, 
Nedumpuram, 
Nedumpuram, 

Nedumpuram, 689110, 
Thiruvalla

  

23 08/01/2026 DANIEL K SAMUEL DANIEL SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

KAIMAMANNIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

DEEPA THEATRE, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

24 08/01/2026 Smitha Asok Asok A G (HSBN) 14/167,  Anjiliparampil, 
Chathankary, Peringara, 
Chathankary, 689112, 

Thiruvalla

  

25 08/01/2026 SYAMALA KUMARI 
SOMAN NAIR 

SOMAN NAIR (HSBN) 12/320 VADAKKE 
KUNNATHARAYIL, 

KADAPRA, 
KADAPRA, 

KADAPRA MANNAR 
P O, 689621, 

THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

26 08/01/2026 SAJU K VARGHESE SHEEBA K 
PAPPACHEN (WIFE)

KOONAMPARAMPIL, 
KIZHAKKUMMURI, 

THIRUVALLA, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

689102, THIRUVALLA

  

27 08/01/2026 NISSY K SHAJI THOMAS JOHN 
(HSBN)

PULICKATHARA 
MANNIL HOUSE, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
689115, THIRUVALLA

  

28 08/01/2026 AISWARYA S K SANTHOSH K T 
(FTHR)

11/132,KULATHINTE 
THEKKETHIL, 
PARUMALA, 
KADAPRA, 

PARUMALA P O, 
689626, THIRUVALLA

  

29 08/01/2026 ASWATHY MURALI MURALI  T N  (FTHR) NADUVILE THOPPIL, 
PARUMALA, 
KADAPRA, 

PARUMALA, 689626, 
THIRUVALLA

  

30 08/01/2026 RIYA MARIAM 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM CHACKO 
(FTHR)

EDAKKUNNIL, 
PODIYADI P.O, 
THIRUVALLA, 

PODIYADI, 689110, 
THIRUVALLA

  

31 08/01/2026 Justin Joshua Joshuakutty M C 
(FTHR)

Mundanaril 
Puramthadayil, 

Niranam, Niranam, 
Kizhakkumbhagom, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

32 08/01/2026 ANWAR SHAIK KOULATH BEEVI 
(OTHR)

CHOORAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MANNANKARACHIRA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
689102, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

33 08/01/2026 SREEKALA K S HARI S (HSBN) PORATTOOR 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
NEDUMPURAM, 
NEDUMPURAM, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

689110, THIRUVALLA

  

34 08/01/2026 Siji Sineesh Sineesh K G (HSBN) Kizhakke Pullolil, 
Vaipur P O, Anicad, 

Vaipur, 689588, 
Mallappally

  

35 08/01/2026 BONY JOHN 
MATHEW 

YOHANNAN 
MATHAI (FTHR)

PUTHEN PURAYIL, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

36 08/01/2026 VIVEK N S SASIKUMAR N K 
(FTHR)

17/230, 
NECHOLIPARAMPIL, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUMOOLAPURAM 

P O, 689115, 
THIRUVALLA

  

37 08/01/2026 RIBIJITH MAMMEN 
ABRAHAM

ABRAHAM CHACKO 
(FTHR)

EDAKKUNNIL, 
PODIYADI P O, 
THIRUVALLA, 

PODIYADI, 689110, 
THIRUVALLA

  

38 08/01/2026 P K Mathai Achamma Mathai 
(WIFE)

Pazhayidathu House, 
Thiruvalla, Thiruvalla, 

Thiruvalla, 689101, 
Thiruvalla

  

39 08/01/2026 MINI SABU SABU JOHN (HSBN) 03/167 
ATHINILKUNNATHIL, 

VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTOM, 

VENNIKULAM P O, 
689544, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

40 08/01/2026 KOCHUMON ISSAC GIGI KOCHUMON 
(WIFE)

VALLIYAVEETTIL, 
ALAUMTHURUTHY, 

THIRUVALLA, 
ALAMTHURUTHY, 

689113, THIRUVALLA

  

41 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HASSAN HASSANKUNJU 
(FTHR)

800(3), KODIYATTU 
MALAYIL, Y M C A 

JUNCTION, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

42 08/01/2026 Kochumon K K Keshavan K K (FTHR) Kadampasseril, 
Madurampara, 

Thiruvalla, Kottoor P O, 
689582, Thiruvalla

  

43 08/01/2026 Marykutty Abraham A V Abraham (HSBN) 006/136-A Oozhathil, 
Niranam, Niranam, 
Niranam, 689621, 

Thiruvalla

  

44 08/01/2026 Kiran Mathew Gigi Gigi K  George (FTHR) Kuttisseri Malayil, 
Prathiba junction, 

Mallappally, 
Kallooppara, 689583, 

Thiruvalla

  

45 08/01/2026 Razeena J Shanavas P B (HSBN) Kottackamali Colony, 
Parumala, Kadapara, 
Parumala, 689626, 

Thiruvalla

  

46 08/01/2026 M G VALSALA 
KUMARI 

R RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

APPUZHANJIYIL, 
PODIYADI, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
PODIYADI, 689110, 

THIRUVALLA

  

47 08/01/2026 Sini Aneesh Aneesh K G (HSBN) Kizhakke Pullolil, 
Vaipur P O, Anicad, 

Vaipur, 689588, 
Mallappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

48 08/01/2026 SUDHINDRAN 
PANOLI

AJITHA (WIFE) 12/406 
MUKKANOLIKKAL, 

PARIYARAM, 
MALLAPPALLY, 

PARIYARAM, 689585, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

49 08/01/2026 Liya Salim Muhammed Salim 
(FTHR)

MULAMOOTTIL, 
CHUMATHRA, 
THIRUVALLA, 
CHUMATHRA, 

689103, THIRUVALLA

  

50 08/01/2026 BAZIL CHANDY CHANDY P J (FTHR) 13/67 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 

NIRANAM, 
THIRUVALLA, 

KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

51 08/01/2026 Anithamol thomas THOMAS JOHN  
(FTHR)

VALUPARAMPIL, 
MANJADI, 

THIRUVALLA, 
MANJADI, 689105, 

THIRUVALLA

  

52 08/01/2026 Meria Achu Isac Isac Varghese P (FTHR) Parackamannil House, 
Kattode, Kuttappuzha, 

Manjadi, 689105, 
Thiruvalla

  

53 08/01/2026 Smitha M Pillai Manikuttan Nair (HSBN) Thuruthileparambil, 
Near Deepa Junction, 
Parumala, Parumala, 
689626, Thiruvalla

  

54 08/01/2026 SUNI HASSANKUNJU HASSANKUNJU K M 
(HSBN)

800(3), KODIYATTU 
MALAYIL, NEAR Y M 

C A, THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

55 08/01/2026 RAJESH A R Aswathy (MTHR) Alapattuvadakkethil, 
WestOthera, Kuttoor, 
West Othera, 689551, 

Thiruvalla

  

56 08/01/2026 ANISHA 
PONNAPPAN 

PONNAPPAN (FTHR) VELUTHAKALAYIL, 
THUKALASSERY, 

THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689101, THIRUVALLA

  

57 08/01/2026 Merin Anna Isac Isac Varghese P (FTHR) Parackamannil House, 
Kattode, Kuttappuzha, 

Manjadi, 689105, 
Thiruvalla

  

58 08/01/2026 LINU VARGHESE JOJI  VARUGHESE 
(HSBN)

PALAMATTOM, 
MALLAPPALLY 

EAST, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 

EAST, 689584, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

59 08/01/2026 ELIZABATH C JOHN JOHN C A (FTHR) 13/ 196 Chalanadiyil 
House, Niranam, 

Niranam, 
Kizhakkumbhagom, 
689621, Thiruvalla

  

60 08/01/2026 Beena Varghese Shiju Mathew (HSBN) Kannyath 
Padinjarepurayil, 

Thuruthicadu, 
Kallooppara, 

Thuruthicadu, 689597, 
Mallappally

  

61 08/01/2026 JASMIN THOUFIK THOUFIK (HSBN) PLANTHARAKIZHAKKETHIL, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

MUTHOOR, 689107, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

62 08/01/2026 ANAKHA  KRISHNA UNNIKRISHNAN   C S 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEDATHU, 
NEDUMPURAM P O, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

689110, THIRUVALLA

  

63 08/01/2026 VINODA MATHEW BINIL KOSHY (HSBN) AKKARAPARAMPIL 
MALLAPPALLY, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

64 08/01/2026 JEROME  CHIRAYIL 
SCARIA

SCARIA C JOHN  
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
KADAPRA MANNAR, 

KADAPRA, 
KADAPRA MANNAR, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

65 08/01/2026 SWATHI 
SATHEESAN  

SATHEESAN T C 
(FTHR)

THIRUVILA 
PARAMPIL, 

KALLUMKAL, 
NEDUMPURAM, 
KALLUMKAL, 

689102, THIRUVALLA

  

66 08/01/2026 Shaji Jacob A K Chacko (FTHR) Azhakanal puthan 
veedu, Kallooppara, 

kallooppara, 
kallooppara, 689583, 

Mallapally

  

67 08/01/2026 T D RAJAN  DAMODARAN  
(FTHR)

RAJU SADANAM, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 

689581, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

68 08/01/2026 SASILAL 
VELAYUDHAN 

PILLAI 

GIRIJA BAI SASILAL 
(WIFE)

VADAKKEDATHU 
VEEDU, 

MUTHOOR .P.O, 
THIRUVALLA, 

MUTHOOR, 689107, 
THIRUVALLA

  

69 08/01/2026 KOCHUMOL  
VARUGHESE

SAJI VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

02/466B, CHIRAYIL, 
VALANJAVATTOM, 

THIRUVALLA, 
VALANJAVATTOM, 

689104, THIRUVALLA

  

70 08/01/2026 SHEENA  CHIRAYIL 
SCARIA 

SCARIA  C JOHN  
(HSBN)

CHIRAYIL, 
KADAPRA MANNAR, 

KADAPRA, 
KADAPRA MANNAR, 
689621, THIRUVALLA

  

71 08/01/2026 ABRAHAM OOMMEN MATHAI OOMMEN 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
WEST OTHERA, 

KUTTOOR, WEST 
OTHERA P O, 689551, 

THIRUVALLA

  

72 08/01/2026 AKHIL V DILEEP AKHIL V DILEEP 
(OTHR)

VATTACHALIL, 
Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, 

PALACKATHAKIDI, 
689581, Mallappally

  

73 08/01/2026 OMANA VARKEY P K VARGHESE 
(OTHR)

PUTHENPARAMPIL, 
WEST OTHERA, 

KUTTOOR, WEST 
OTHERA P O, 689551, 

THIRUVALLA

  

74 08/01/2026 ABIJITH B BIJU KUMAR P G 
(FTHR)

POIKAYIL, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 
KUNNAMTHANAM, 

689581, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

75 08/01/2026 PONNAMMA 
THOMAS

THOMAS VARKEY 
(HSBN)

38/443 
VAILAPPALLIL 

HOUSE, MUTHOOR, 
THIRUVALLA, 
MUTHOOR P O, 

689107, THIRUVALLA

  

76 08/01/2026 ROHAN MATHEW  
ROY

ROY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KOOLIYATTU, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 
KAVUMBHAGOM 

VILLAGE, 
KAVUMBHAGOM P 

O, 689102, 
THIRUVALLA

  

77 08/01/2026 SISTER ADARSHA MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

BETHANY 
CONVENT, 

THIRUMOOLAPURAM, 
THIRUVALLA, 
THIRUVALLA, 

689115, THIRUVALLA

  

78 08/01/2026 FEGI MATHEW GINU MODAYIL 
(HSBN)

MODAYIL 
KARUNLAYAM, 
MALLAPPALLY 

WEST, 
MALLAPPALLY, 
MALLAPPALLY 
WEST, 689585, 
MALLAPALLY

  

79 08/01/2026 Rajitha  Saju Saju Nadesan (HSBN) Thuruthiyil, Podiyadi, 
Nedumpuram, Podiyadi, 

689110, Thiruvalla

  

80 08/01/2026 SINDHU K V BIJU P R (HSBN) PAZHAYAMPATTU 
HOUSE, 

VENNIKULAM, 
PURAMATTAM, 
VENNIKULAM, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

81 08/01/2026 SABEER BASHIR BASHIR RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

6/26 Pulichimackal, 
Punnavely, Anikkad, 
Punnavely, 689589, 

Mallapally

  

82 08/01/2026 NINCY ALISA JACOB JACOB VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

Mundaplackamannil, 
Chengaroorchira, 
Kunnamthanam, 
Kunnamthanam, 

689581, Mallappally

  

83 08/01/2026 AFEENA K A ABDUL JAVAD K H  
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEDATHU 
HOUSE, NIRANAM, 

KADAPRA, 
NIRANAM NORTH, 

689621, THIRUVALLA

  

84 08/01/2026 BRISA SARA BENNY BENNY YOHANNAN 
(FTHR)

KOLLAKUZHIYIL, 
CHATHANKERY, 

PERINGARA, 
AMICHAKARY P O, 

689112, THIRUVALLA

  

85 08/01/2026 Aswathy R Kurup Ravindranathakurup 
(FTHR)

Mullappallil, Thiruvalla, 
Thiruvalla, Thiruvalla, 

689101, Thiruvalla

  

86 08/01/2026 LIJU GEORGE SUNI ANITHA 
MATHEW (WIFE)

MULLASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

NEDUMPURAM P O, 
689110, THIRUVALLA

  

87 08/01/2026 Joby Ealiyamma (MTHR) Kulakattil Kulakkadu, 
Thiruvalla, Thiruvalla, 

Thiruvalla, 689101, 
Thiruvalla

  

88 08/01/2026 LILIAN ELZA LIJU LIJU GEORGE (FTHR) MULLASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPURAM, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

NEDUMPURAM P O, 
689110, THIRUVALLA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVALLA

Revision identity

89 08/01/2026 SUNI ANITHA 
MATHEW

LIJU GEORGE (HSBN) THURUTHIPARAMPIL, 
KAVIYOOR, 
KAVIYOOR, 

KAVIYOOR P O, 
689582, THIRUVALLA

  

90 08/01/2026 Chinnamma Philip K c philip Philip (HSBN) Kandanthottukara 
kuttapuzha p o, 

Thiruvalla, Kuttapuzha, 
Kuttapuzha, 689103, 

Thiruvalla

  

91 08/01/2026 FARHANA FATHIMA  
V N

SAUDA  BEEVI P A 
(MTHR)

9A/VILANGUPARA, 
PUNNAVELY, 

ANICADU, 
PUNNAVELY, 689589, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


